HSS Drill Bits
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
 (mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
HSSGS32 3.2 49 10 10
HSSGS33 3.3 49 10 10
HSSGS4 4.0 55 10 10
HSSGS41 4.1 55 10 10
HSSGS42 4.2 55 10 10
HSSGS49 4.9 62 10 10
HSSGS5 5.0 62 10 10
TYPE - HGS                                             SUB TYPE - HGS01
HSS Blacksmiths Drill Bit HSS M2 Ground Stub Drill Bit
Manufactured

prevent slipping in
the chuck
Product
Code
Ø
(mm)
Length
 (mm)
Pack
Qty
(pcs)
Carton
Qty
(packs)
TUBE
BSD135 13.5 152 1 10
BSD14 14.0 152 1 10
BSD145 14.5 152 1 10
BSD15 15.0 152 1 10
BSD155 15.5 152 1 10
BSD16 16.0 152 1 10
BSD165 16.5 152 1 10
BSD17 17.0 152 1 10
BSD175 17.5 152 1 10
BSD18 18.0 152 1 10
BSD185 18.5 152 1 10
BSD19 19.0 152 1 10
BSD195 19.5 152 1 10
BSD20 20.0 152 1 10
BSD22 22.0 152 1 10
BSD24 24.0 152 1 10
BSD25 25.0 152 1 10